Innovation  |  High end technology  |  World class performance...
Technical Brochure
“Y” Strainers
“Y” Strainers
Technical Brochure
APPLICATIONS
Paint, Ink And Latex

Marine Industry
Power Generation
How to Order
Strainer
Series
Strainer Size
(mm)
Pressure
Class #
Body &
Cover MOC
Mesh MOC Mesh Type
End
Connections
SY 15**
20**
25
40
50
80
100
150
200
250
150#-A
300#-B
WCB-1
CF8-2
CF8M-3
CF3-4
CF3M-5
Special-6*
Special-1*
CF8-2
CF8M-3
CF3-4
CF3M-5
Perforated-1
20 Mesh-2
40 Mesh-3
60 Mesh-4
80 Mesh-5
100 Mesh-6
200 Mesh-7
325 Mesh-8
400 Mesh-9
Flanged-RF
Screwed BSP-BS
Socketweld-SW
* Pls specify material
**Available only in screwed ends
Example
SY       50       A       2       2       3       R       F
Indicates
SS 304 “Y” Strainer, 50mm, Bolted Cover, SS 304-40 Mesh,
Flanged ends to ASA 150#
Technical Brochure

Marine Industry
Power Generation
How to Order
Strainer
Series
Strainer Size
(mm)
Pressure
Class #
Body &
Cover MOC
Mesh MOC Mesh Type
End
Connections
SY 15**
20**
25
40
50
80
100
150
200
250
150#-A
300#-B
WCB-1
CF8-2
CF8M-3
CF3-4
CF3M-5
Special-6*
Special-1*
CF8-2
CF8M-3
CF3-4
CF3M-5
Perforated-1
20 Mesh-2
40 Mesh-3
60 Mesh-4
80 Mesh-5
100 Mesh-6
200 Mesh-7
325 Mesh-8
400 Mesh-9
Flanged-RF
Screwed BSP-BS
Socketweld-SW
* Pls specify material
**Available only in screwed ends
Example
SY       50       A       2       2       3       R       F
Indicates
SS 304 “Y” Strainer, 50mm, Bolted Cover, SS 304-40 Mesh,
Flanged ends to ASA 150#
Technical Brochure Technical Brochure
“Y” Strainers “Y” Strainers
www.synflovalves.in 2 3
Corporate Office:
SYNFLO VALVES PVT. LTD.
4/B. Vikasnagar, B/h HOEC, Off Old Padra Road, Baroda - 390 005,Gujarat, India.
Tel : +91 265 2341784 / 85, Fax :+91 265 2341869, Mobile : +91 98240 17377, 98240 32594